
CSAR -  WALL STREET

SSR 2017-03  

BID OPENING: THURSDAY, APRIL 27, 2017 @ 10:00 AM

Date

Standard 

Specs Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

580 Goddard Avenue

4/3/17 192 1 $50.00 015486 BB Insituform Chesterfield, MO  63005 Michael Cronin 413-566-3703 mcronin@aegion.com

253 B Worcester Road

4/3/17 192 2 $50.00 015486 BB Insituform Charlton, MA  01507 Mark Szela 508-248-7628 mszela@aegion.com

1745 Goosetown Road

4/3/17 192 3 $50.00 015486 BB Insituform Coatesville, PA  19320 Joan Allen 508-248-7640 jallen@aegion.com

1000 R  Earl Street

4/3/17 27 4 $50.00 002323 BB National Water Main Rocky Hill, CT  06067 Fabio Leite 617-908-0393 fabio@nwmcc-bos.com

195A Norridgewock Road

4/4/17 130 5 $50.00 4022626 BB Layne Inliner Fairfield, MA  04937 Nate Holmes 207-453-9900 nate.holmes@layne.com

195A Norridgewock Road

4/4/17 130 6 $50.00 4022626 BB Layne Inliner Fairfield, MA  04937 Nate Holmes 207-453-9900 nate.holmes@layne.com

928 East Hazelwood Avenue

4/5/17 131 7 $50.00 094 BB Allstate Power Vac Rahway, NJ  07065 Ted Piotrowski tpiotrowski@acvenviro.com

99 Callender Road

4/6/17 198 8 $50.00 199149 BB Heitkamp - Division of Michels Corp Watertown, CT  06795 Will Markey 920-924-4300 wmarkey@michels.us

768 S. Main St

4/10/17 29 9 $50.00 709 BB Green Mountain Pipeline Services Bethel, VT 05032 Tim Vivian 802-763-7022 tim@greenmountainpipe.com

10555 Tucker Street

4/10/17 199 10 $50.00 1239 BB IPR Northeast Beltsville, MD  20705 Christina Walsh 443-386-5991 cwalsh@teamipr.com

mailto:mcronin@aegion.com
mailto:mszela@aegion.com
mailto:jallen@aegion.com
mailto:fabio@nwmcc-bos.com
mailto:nate.holmes@layne.com
mailto:nate.holmes@layne.com
mailto:tpiotrowski@acvenviro.com
mailto:wmarkey@michels.us
mailto:tim@greenmountainpipe.com
mailto:cwalsh@teamipr.com


CSAR -  WALL STREET

SSR 2017-03  

BID OPENING: THURSDAY, APRIL 27, 2017 @ 10:00 AM

Date

Standard 

Specs Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

864 Hoff Road

4/11/17 200 11 $50.00 302970 BB SAK Construction, LLC O'Fallon, MO  63366 Theresa Messer 636-385-1034 bidcippa@sakcon.com

51 Powder Mill Bridge Road

4/12/17 180 12 $50.00 71948 BB Arold Construction Kingston, NY  12401 Jodi Arold 845-336-8753 jodi.arold@arold.us

68 Park Road

4/17/17 201 13 $50.00 1962 BB Kenyon Pipeline Inspection, LLC Queensbury, NY  12804 Alana Hutchinson 518-832-4070 alana@kpisewer.com

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

mailto:bidcippa@sakcon.com
mailto:jodi.arold@arold.us
mailto:alana@kpisewer.com


CSAR -  WALL STREET

SSR 2017-03  

BID OPENING: THURSDAY, APRIL 27, 2017 @ 10:00 AM

Date

Standard 

Specs Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30


